
INSCRITOS SUB10

3568 MONTERO CIRUGEDA CARMEN 500m AA TUROLENSE
3665 RUIZ GONZALEZ EMMA 500m ALAS
3144 RODA PENA PABLO 500m ALAS
3072 CASTILLO HERNANDEZ PABLO DE MIGUEL 500m ALAS
3009 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3014 JULVE GABAS MAX 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3023 GARCIA PEREZ LEO 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3525 ROMEO ANTOLIN ANGELA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3017 MARCO MACÍAS LEO 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3515 LOBEZ ALIERTA EMMA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3019 OLLER PORTERO RAÚL 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3013 NASSER RUBIO LUCCA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3158 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL 500m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3649 Navalón Vicente Alba 500m Atletismo santa Isabel 
3062 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO 500m C. A. UTEBO
3163 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO 500m C.A TRIALS
3164 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO 500m C.A TRIALS
3642 MENDOZA USON SABINA 500m C.A. SAN JOSE
3639 SORANDO HERNAEZ ALBA 500m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3028 Valencia Bone Jeryck Emmanuel 500m CD Enrique de Ossó
3532 Giner Torres Amaia 500m CD Enrique de Ossó
3609 RAMÓN LOBÓN ALEJANDRA 500m E D CA CUARTE
3617 reyes martin ALMA 500m escuela zenit
3110 millo cuadrat PABLO 500m escuela zenit
3545 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3042 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3556 RIPALDA SALAS INES 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3050 ARAGON VILLARO PABLO 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3044 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3054 RECIO FOX TOMAS 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3623 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA LAFONT MARTINA 500m STADIUM CASABLANCA
3005 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL 500m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3004 MATEO NUÑEZ ADRIAN 500m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3619 VILLACORTA COSCULLANO ALMA 500m ZARAGOZAFIT
3572 IBAÑEZ BOSCH MARIELA 50m AA TUROLENSE
3566 VYNOHRADNA ANNA 50m AA TUROLENSE
3581 GOITEA GRECO FLORENCIA 50m ALAS
3534 GONZALEZ DE AGÜERO BUENO CELIA 50m ALAS
3537 DIAZ GARCÍA AROA 50m ALAS
3676 LOBERA GONZÁLEZ MARÍA 50m ALAS
3116 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL 50m ALAS
3071 CUBERO EGUÍA JON 50m ALAS
3035 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS 50m ALAS
3036 SIMÓ AURIGUIBERRY JORGE 50m ALAS
3174 TORNERO GOMEZ ÓLIVER 50m ALAS
3173 COSCULLUELA LAFUERZA MAEL 50m ALAS
3172 MELÉNDEZ PÉREZ SAMUEL 50m ALAS
3010 MARIN LAFUENTE GUILLERMO 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3015 VALERO IBAÑEZ LUCAS 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3025 POBO BALLARIN DIEGO 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3513 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3526 SANCHO MONTAÑÉS EMMA 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3523 BAQUERO GOMEZ SOFIA 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3016 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3024 ELÍAS BAETA MARTÍN 50m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3654 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN 50m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3651 Collado Mene Ainara 50m Atletismo santa Isabel 



3154 Aznar Martinez Valentín 50m Atletismo santa Isabel 
3562 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ JULIA 50m C. A. UTEBO
3064 OLIVIER BRZOZOWSKI TOMASZ 50m C. A. UTEBO
3663 QUIROZ AGUILERA ARIADNA RUBI 50m C.A TRIALS
3672 ESQUIVEL  CUESTA FIORELLA 50m C.A TRIALS
3658 GALAN RONDON AROA 50m C.A TRIALS
3661 SANZ MOSTACERO CANDELA 50m C.A TRIALS
3039 EZQUERRO GARCIA MATEO 50m C.A. SAN JOSE
3079 CANTIN GALAN MATEO 50m C.A. SAN JOSE
3585 HERRER MBASOGO KAYLA 50m C.A. SAN JOSE
3612 SANTOS RONCALES PILAR 50m C.A. SAN JOSE
3647 RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA PEREZ NORA 50m C.A. SAN JOSE
3604 MARTEL ORTI ALMA 50m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
P. FAA MESA MONE ANDRES 50m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3602 VAZQUEZ OBON ZOE 50m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3106 MARTIN TOLOSA HUGO 50m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3033 CARRIZO VALLE DIEGO 50m CD Enrique de Ossó
3031 Alonso Ruiz Daniel 50m CD Enrique de Ossó
3032 Golvano Del Valle Daniel 50m CD Enrique de Ossó
3655 SAENZ SAENZ MONICA 50m E D CA CUARTE
3641 AURORA MOLINA CHIFOR ABRIL 50m E D CA CUARTE
3113 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VICTOR 50m E D CA CUARTE
3114 PEREZ ZARAGOZANO HUGO 50m E D CA CUARTE
3084 TORRES PARDILLOS MATEO 50m E D CA CUARTE
3617 mazuecos hernandez JULIA 50m escuela zenit
3110 claveria heredia RODRIGO 50m escuela zenit
3617 marin perez LEYRE 50m escuela zenit
3547 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3161 MORENO HORNO JORGE 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3552 MEDRANO VARELA ABRIL 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3048 CORRAL MUEL MARTIN JAVIER 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3631 CERVERA CASAMAYOR IRENE 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3059 FUSTERO ALONSO ANDRES 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3053 LOZANO BALLARIN DIEGO 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3558 SANZ TAMBO EMMA 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3548 GARCIA MALLOR INES 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3041 GOICOECHEA CAMPO MARTIN 50m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3136 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARIO 50m STADIUM CASABLANCA
3637 PRADAS CALLEJAS LUCIA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3504 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3511 AGUDO BETRIAN ANGELA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3008 TOMAS PRADAS DANIEL 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3510 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ZOE 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3508 PUERTO MAGALLON VALERIA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3509 CAMPO LAGUNA CARLOTA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3500 MARCO DE TORRES VEGA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3542 ALBITRE MUÑOZ ELSA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3007 BENITO SAEZ ALAN 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3541 LEON PEREZ LUCIA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3506 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3503 WEBER ANA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3605 BERRUECO DESENTRE GEMA 50m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3622 MONFORT RODA MAREA 50m ZARAGOZAFIT
3569 BUENDIA JARQUE NOAH 50mv AA TUROLENSE
3574 TORTAJADA MARTIN VALERIA 50mv AA TUROLENSE
3533 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA 50mv ALAS
3673 LABOREO RAMOS ALICIA 50mv ALAS
3536 PEVIDAL LARDIÉS JULIA 50mv ALAS
3539 MARTÍN CORELLANO SIENA 50mv ALAS



3582 SAMPER VERA AMELIA MARTINA 50mv ALAS
3540 ORNAT CLEMENTE DINA 50mv ALAS
3675 JORDAN BAILERA ADRIANA 50mv ALAS
3674 GARCIA PEREZ PAULA 50mv ALAS
3037 MARIN LAFUENTE LUCAS 50mv ALAS
3145 TORRES PELET BRUNO 50mv ALAS
3175 CASAS GÁLLEGO BRUNO 50mv ALAS
3021 BELLOSTA SAZ LEO 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3026 HERNÁNDEZ BALDUQUE DIEGO 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3514 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3519 CÓRDOBA SÁNCHEZ ALICIA 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3527 SANCHO SERRANO CLAUDIA 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3528 SANCHO SERRANO ALEJANDRA 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3529 OTIN MIRÓ SOFÍA 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3516 OLIVÁN HERNANDO ANA 50mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3156 SORIA DURAN MARTIN 50mv ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3652 Ibor Loriente Ana 50mv Atletismo santa Isabel 
3561 UTRILLA ARTIGAS CHLOE 50mv C. A. UTEBO
3060 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO 50mv C. A. UTEBO
3659 TORRECILLA PEREZ CARLOTA 50mv C.A TRIALS
3660 MOROS CABREJAS MARA 50mv C.A TRIALS
3664 FABRA GALINDO INES 50mv C.A TRIALS
3081 BELIO LOZANO LEO 50mv C.A. SAN JOSE
3632 ARANDA PINA LEIRE 50mv C.A. SAN JOSE
3584 RUIZ-ALEJOS MARTINEZ VALERIA 50mv C.A. SAN JOSE
3603 SANJUAN NAVARRO MARTA 50mv C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3640 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE 50mv C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3530 Lafuente Ilinca Paula 50mv CD Enrique de Ossó
3607 SOLER RODRIGO LUCIA 50mv E D CA CUARTE
3099 AZNAR CARRASCO LUCAS 50mv E D CA CUARTE
3083 PASCUAL NAVARRO EMILIO 50mv E D CA CUARTE
3162 SAENZ CHARKASHIN CRISTIAN 50mv E D CA CUARTE
3115 PALACIO SANZ MARCO 50mv E D CA CUARTE
3108 sanchez diez aday 50mv escuela zenit

hermoso bescos ELBA 50mv escuela zenit
3543 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3544 NAVARRO MURGA JARA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3546 VICENTE BARANDIARAN LAIA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3551 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3557 MARTIN COMENGE ANA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3553 DE LA CRUZ VALER CARLA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3559 PUJANA ALEN ITZIAR 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3671 ROSSITTO RODRIGO SOFIA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3056 ABAD ALQUEZAR FERNANDO 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3057 ROMERO TORREÑO MATEO 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3058 BARBERO BONA ALVARO 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3170 JULVEZ GONZALEZ MARCOS 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3549 BALET MARTIN MARTA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3550 MARTÍNEZ GARCIA ADRIANA 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3046 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO 50mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3626 GONZÁLEZ SORRIBAS VERA 50mv STADIUM CASABLANCA
3135 SOGUERO ONDIVIELA JAVIER 50mv STADIUM CASABLANCA
3505 MORENO CASCAN SALMA 50mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3121 REMACHA TEJERINA ROBERTO 50mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3003 RODRIGO ALBEROLA MIGUEL 50mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3621 ASENSIO MONFORT MARTINA 50mv ZARAGOZAFIT
3570 GRACIA PEREZ ADRIANA Altura AA TUROLENSE
3565 VYNOHRADNA IRYNA Altura AA TUROLENSE
3535 CASTEJÓN FERNÁNDEZ DE LANDA NORA Altura ALAS



3172 MELÉNDEZ PÉREZ SAMUEL Altura ALAS
3512 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3523 BAQUERO GOMEZ SOFIA Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3525 ROMEO ANTOLIN ANGELA Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3155 GRACIA GIMENO ANDRES Altura ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3153 García Goiri Kilian Altura Atletismo santa Isabel 
3062 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO Altura C. A. UTEBO
3658 GALAN RONDON AROA Altura C.A TRIALS
3661 SANZ MOSTACERO CANDELA Altura C.A TRIALS
3672 ESQUIVEL  CUESTA FIORELLA Altura C.A TRIALS
3583 PEINADO ELCACHO MARINA Altura C.A. SAN JOSE
3584 RUIZ-ALEJOS MARTINEZ VALERIA Altura C.A. SAN JOSE
3601 GARRAPA VADI ELBA Altura C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3532 Giner Torres Amaia Altura CD Enrique de Ossó
3586 MONTOYA OTÁLVARO CLARA Altura E D CA CUARTE
3615 RODRIGO CAMPOS CAYETANA Altura E D CA CUARTE

BELTRAN DIEGO Altura E D CA CUARTE
3108 pascual mainar jorge Altura escuela zenit
3548 GARCIA MALLOR INES Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3043 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3047 GONZÁLEZ TAMBO ENZO Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3626 GONZÁLEZ SORRIBAS VERA Altura STADIUM CASABLANCA
3135 SOGUERO ONDIVIELA JAVIER Altura STADIUM CASABLANCA
3507 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3005 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3568 MONTERO CIRUGEDA CARMEN Longitud AA TUROLENSE
3067 LAMBRAÑO BLASCO ARON Longitud AA TUROLENSE
3538 PASSARELLI-BINI DIANA Longitud ALAS
3534 GONZALEZ DE AGÜERO BUENO CELIA Longitud ALAS
3144 RODA PENA PABLO Longitud ALAS
3016 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3017 MARCO MACÍAS LEO Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3515 LOBEZ ALIERTA EMMA Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3157 MONTANER EZPELETA BRUNO Longitud ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3151 Capapey Salamero Martín Longitud Atletismo santa Isabel 
3562 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ JULIA Longitud C. A. UTEBO
3564 LALAGUNA PEÑALBA SANDRA Longitud C. A. UTEBO
3662 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  Longitud C.A TRIALS
3660 MOROS CABREJAS MARA Longitud C.A TRIALS
3642 MENDOZA USON SABINA Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
3585 HERRER MBASOGO KAYLA Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
3647 RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA PEREZ NORA Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
3602 VAZQUEZ OBON ZOE Longitud C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3107 LOPEZ PIRC MARTIN Longitud C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3639 SORANDO HERNAEZ ALBA Longitud C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3032 Golvano Del Valle Daniel Longitud CD Enrique de Ossó
3608 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VEGA Longitud E D CA CUARTE
3609 RAMÓN LOBÓN ALEJANDRA Longitud E D CA CUARTE
3655 SAENZ SAENZ MONICA Longitud E D CA CUARTE
3110 hidalgo heredia VALERO Longitud escuela zenit
3110 gracia ungil ARIEL Longitud escuela zenit

hermoso bescos ELBA Longitud escuela zenit
3044 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3549 BALET MARTIN MARTA Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3550 MARTÍNEZ GARCIA ADRIANA Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3133 LACARTA ANADON BRUNO Longitud STADIUM CASABLANCA
3627 ORIOL IBÁÑEZ AITANA Longitud STADIUM CASABLANCA
3006 VILLALBA ORTIZ JORGE Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3506 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



3620 FONTECHA MILIAN LAIA Longitud ZARAGOZAFIT
3566 VYNOHRADNA ANNA Pectoral AA TUROLENSE
3143 CARRUESCO LARRAZ PABLO Pectoral ALAS
3145 TORRES PELET BRUNO Pectoral ALAS
3071 CUBERO EGUÍA JON Pectoral ALAS
3019 OLLER PORTERO RAÚL Pectoral ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3024 ELÍAS BAETA MARTÍN Pectoral ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3516 OLIVÁN HERNANDO ANA Pectoral ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3651 Collado Mene Ainara Pectoral Atletismo santa Isabel 
3560 CARRO SERRANO MIA Pectoral C. A. UTEBO
3064 OLIVIER BRZOZOWSKI TOMASZ Pectoral C. A. UTEBO
3163 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO Pectoral C.A TRIALS
3077 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL Pectoral C.A. SAN JOSE
3039 EZQUERRO GARCIA MATEO Pectoral C.A. SAN JOSE
P. FAA MESA MONE ANDRES Pectoral C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3640 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE Pectoral C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3033 CARRIZO VALLE DIEGO Pectoral CD Enrique de Ossó
3083 PASCUAL NAVARRO EMILIO Pectoral E D CA CUARTE
3162 SAENZ CHARKASHIN CRISTIAN Pectoral E D CA CUARTE
3617 marin perez LEYRE Pectoral escuela zenit
3108 sanchez diez aday Pectoral escuela zenit
3046 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO Pectoral MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3041 GOICOECHEA CAMPO MARTIN Pectoral MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3051 ALMERGE ESTEBAN JAVIER Pectoral MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3136 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARIO Pectoral STADIUM CASABLANCA
3000 BARON NAVARRO SERGIO Pectoral ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3111 LORENTE VACAS JESUS Pectoral ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3076 LALANA RIBERA RIO Pectoral ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3538 PASSARELLI-BINI DIANA RELEVO 1 ALAS
3582 SAMPER VERA AMELIA MARTINA RELEVO 1 ALAS
3116 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL RELEVO 1 ALAS
3143 CARRUESCO LARRAZ PABLO RELEVO 1 ALAS
3009 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO RELEVO 1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3514 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA RELEVO 1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3512 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA RELEVO 1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3022 OMEDES PUERTAS PEDRO RELEVO 1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3607 SOLER RODRIGO LUCIA Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
3099 AZNAR CARRASCO LUCAS Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
3615 RODRIGO CAMPOS CAYETANA Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
3608 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VEGA Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
3535 CASTEJÓN FERNÁNDEZ DE LANDA NORA RELEVO 2 ALAS
3034 RAMO LATASA ADRIÁN RELEVO 2 ALAS
3035 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS RELEVO 2 ALAS
3036 SIMÓ AURIGUIBERRY JORGE RELEVO 2 ALAS
3014 JULVE GABAS MAX RELEVO 2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3023 GARCIA PEREZ LEO RELEVO 2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3519 CÓRDOBA SÁNCHEZ ALICIA RELEVO 2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3012 GIMENO MUR JORGE RELEVO 2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3641 AURORA MOLINA CHIFOR ABRIL Relevo 2 E D CA CUARTE
3084 TORRES PARDILLOS MATEO Relevo 2 E D CA CUARTE
3586 MONTOYA OTÁLVARO CLARA Relevo 2 E D CA CUARTE

BELTRAN DIEGO Relevo 2 E D CA CUARTE
3572 IBAÑEZ BOSCH MARIELA Relevos AA TUROLENSE
3570 GRACIA PEREZ ADRIANA Relevos AA TUROLENSE
3569 BUENDIA JARQUE NOAH Relevos AA TUROLENSE
3574 TORTAJADA MARTIN VALERIA Relevos AA TUROLENSE
3654 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Relevos ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3158 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL Relevos ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3155 GRACIA GIMENO ANDRES Relevos ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA



3157 MONTANER EZPELETA BRUNO Relevos ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3649 Navalón Vicente Alba Relevos Atletismo santa Isabel 
3652 Ibor Loriente Ana Relevos Atletismo santa Isabel 
3153 García Goiri Kilian Relevos Atletismo santa Isabel 
3151 Capapey Salamero Martín Relevos Atletismo santa Isabel 
3561 UTRILLA ARTIGAS CHLOE Relevos C. A. UTEBO
3560 CARRO SERRANO MIA Relevos C. A. UTEBO
3564 LALAGUNA PEÑALBA SANDRA Relevos C. A. UTEBO
3063 EMBID ÁLVAREZ JORGE Relevos C. A. UTEBO
3662 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  Relevos C.A TRIALS
3663 QUIROZ AGUILERA ARIADNA RUBI Relevos C.A TRIALS
3659 TORRECILLA PEREZ CARLOTA Relevos C.A TRIALS
3664 FABRA GALINDO INES Relevos C.A TRIALS
3079 CANTIN GALAN MATEO Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3612 SANTOS RONCALES PILAR Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3081 BELIO LOZANO LEO Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3632 ARANDA PINA LEIRE Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3583 PEINADO ELCACHO MARINA Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3077 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3078 BAMIJOKO-OKUNGBAYE SERRANO NELSON Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3082 BELLO GRANADA MARCOS Relevos C.A. SAN JOSE
3604 MARTEL ORTI ALMA Relevos C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3603 SANJUAN NAVARRO MARTA Relevos C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3601 GARRAPA VADI ELBA Relevos C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3107 LOPEZ PIRC MARTIN Relevos C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3530 Lafuente Ilinca Paula Relevos CD Enrique de Ossó
3028 Valencia Bone Jeryck Emmanuel Relevos CD Enrique de Ossó
3031 Alonso Ruiz Daniel Relevos CD Enrique de Ossó
3029 Esteban Gracia Daniel Relevos CD Enrique de Ossó
3617 reyes martin ALMA Relevos escuela zenit
3110 millo cuadrat PABLO Relevos escuela zenit
3617 mazuecos hernandez JULIA Relevos escuela zenit
3110 claveria heredia RODRIGO Relevos escuela zenit
3108 pascual mainar jorge Relevos escuela zenit
3110 hidalgo heredia VALERO Relevos escuela zenit
3110 gracia ungil ARIEL Relevos escuela zenit
3617 macias salvador valentina Relevos escuela zenit
3547 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3161 MORENO HORNO JORGE Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3053 LOZANO BALLARIN DIEGO Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3043 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3047 GONZÁLEZ TAMBO ENZO Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3051 ALMERGE ESTEBAN JAVIER Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3045 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3052 MARTINEZ RODRIGO MARCO Relevos MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3623 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA LAFONT MARTINA Relevos STADIUM CASABLANCA
3132 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO Relevos STADIUM CASABLANCA
3133 LACARTA ANADON BRUNO Relevos STADIUM CASABLANCA
3627 ORIOL IBÁÑEZ AITANA Relevos STADIUM CASABLANCA
3504 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3500 MARCO DE TORRES VEGA Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3505 MORENO CASCAN SALMA Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3121 REMACHA TEJERINA ROBERTO Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3507 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3006 VILLALBA ORTIZ JORGE Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3001 BAENA BUISAN DAVID Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3002 BORAO ORTIN MATEO Relevos ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3622 MONFORT RODA MAREA Relevos ZARAGOZAFIT
3621 ASENSIO MONFORT MARTINA Relevos ZARAGOZAFIT



3619 VILLACORTA COSCULLANO ALMA Relevos ZARAGOZAFIT
3620 FONTECHA MILIAN LAIA Relevos ZARAGOZAFIT
3565 VYNOHRADNA IRYNA Vórtex AA TUROLENSE
3067 LAMBRAÑO BLASCO ARON Vórtex AA TUROLENSE
3034 RAMO LATASA ADRIÁN Vórtex ALAS
3174 TORNERO GOMEZ ÓLIVER Vórtex ALAS
3012 GIMENO MUR JORGE Vórtex ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3013 NASSER RUBIO LUCCA Vórtex ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3022 OMEDES PUERTAS PEDRO Vórtex ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3156 SORIA DURAN MARTIN Vórtex ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
3154 Aznar Martinez Valentín Vórtex Atletismo santa Isabel 
3060 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO Vórtex C. A. UTEBO
3063 EMBID ÁLVAREZ JORGE Vórtex C. A. UTEBO
3164 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO Vórtex C.A TRIALS
3078 BAMIJOKO-OKUNGBAYE SERRANO NELSON Vórtex C.A. SAN JOSE
3082 BELLO GRANADA MARCOS Vórtex C.A. SAN JOSE
3106 MARTIN TOLOSA HUGO Vórtex C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3029 Esteban Gracia Daniel Vórtex CD Enrique de Ossó
3115 PALACIO SANZ MARCO Vórtex E D CA CUARTE
3113 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VICTOR Vórtex E D CA CUARTE
3114 PEREZ ZARAGOZANO HUGO Vórtex E D CA CUARTE
3617 macias salvador valentina Vórtex escuela zenit
3054 RECIO FOX TOMAS Vórtex MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3045 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO Vórtex MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3052 MARTINEZ RODRIGO MARCO Vórtex MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3132 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO Vórtex STADIUM CASABLANCA
3001 BAENA BUISAN DAVID Vórtex ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3040 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO Vórtex ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3002 BORAO ORTIN MATEO Vórtex ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO


